Event ¥
Alibi Dbls

Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls

Alibi Dbls

Interactive roster available at

i
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Pinsplitter HDCP Doubles Shootout

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

Ln ™ Ave ¥

/ 208
/ 208
/ 208
/ 197
/ 197
/ 197
/ 207
/ 199
/ 199
/ 199
/ 205
/ 205
/ 205
/ 205
/ 218
/ 218
/ 218
/ 218
/ 218
/ 218
/ 218
/ 218
/ 218
/ 218
/ 218
/ 218
/ 218
/ 218

Name ¥
Adams, Taylor
Adams, Taylor
Adams, Taylor
Armstrong, Chris
Armstrong, Chris
Armstrong, Chris
Arnold, Andrew
Barksdale, Bryan
Barksdale, Bryan
Barksdale, Bryan
Barnes, Brandon
Barnes, Brandon
Barnes, Brandon
Barnes, Brandon
Barrett, Chad
Barrett, Chad
Barrett, Chad
Barrett, Chad
Barrett, Chad
Barrett, Chad
Barrett, Chad
Barrett, Chad
Barrett, Chad
Barrett, Chad
Barrett, Chad
Barrett, Chad
Barrett, Chad

Barrett, Chad

Team ¥
240119
240229
240249
239791
239792
240035
239880
239937
239993
240124
239878
239879
239880
239881
239791
239934
240041
240079
240116
240118
240119
240120
240142
240143
240145
240149
240150

240170
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Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls

Alibi Dbls

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Pinsplitter HDCP Doubles Shootout

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

218
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
210
192
192
192
207
207
190
193
193
235
235
235
235
235
235

235

Barrett, Chad
Bledsoe, Anthony
Bledsoe, Anthony
Bledsoe, Anthony
Bledsoe, Anthony
Bledsoe, Anthony
Bledsoe, Anthony
Bledsoe, Anthony
Bledsoe, Anthony
Bledsoe, Anthony
Bledsoe, Anthony
Bledsoe, Anthony
Bledsoe, Anthony
Bledsoe, Anthony
Bledsoe, Anthony
Bowers, Bryan
Bowers, Travis
Bowers, Travis
Bowers, Travis
Bradley, Percy
Bradley, Percy
Brahic, Brian
Bright, Sharon
Bright, Sharon
Brooks, Brad
Brooks, Brad
Brooks, Brad
Brooks, Brad
Brooks, Brad
Brooks, Brad

Brooks, Brad

240228
239884
239942
239949
239950
239951
239952
239953
239954
239955
239956
239958
239982
240112
240241
240067
239794
239936
240247
239988
239991
239794
239914
240103
240036
240052
240111
240142
240163
240182

240194
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Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
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Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls

Alibi Dbls
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

235

235

235

235

235

235

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

185

185

185

197

197

197

197

155

207

207

207

207

Brooks, Brad
Brooks, Brad
Brooks, Brad
Brooks, Brad
Brooks, Brad
Brooks, Brad
Brown, Jr., Glenn
Brown, Jr., Glenn
Brown, Jr., Glenn
Brown, Jr., Glenn
Brown, Jr., Glenn
Brown, Jr., Glenn
Brown, Jr., Glenn
Brown, Jr., Glenn
Brown, Jr., Glenn
Brown, Jr., Glenn
Brown, Jr., Glenn
Brown, Jr., Glenn
Brownlee, Courtney
Brownlee, Courtney
Brownlee, Courtney
Caldwell, Travis
Caldwell, Travis
Caldwell, Travis
Caldwell, Travis
Casey, Pat
Chambers, Jacob
Chambers, Jacob
Chambers, Jacob

Chambers, Jacob

240208
240209
240210
240211
240212
240239
240033
240034
240035
240036
240037
240038
240040
240041
240042
240072
240188
240237
239930
239941
239955
239890
239925
239926
240150
240247
239798
239888
239896

239925
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Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls

Alibi Dbls

Interactive roster available at
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
186
186
186
172

172

Chambers, Jacob
Chambers, Jacob
Chambers, Jacob
Chambers, Jacob
Chambers, Jacob
Chambers, Jacob
Chambers, Jacob
Chambers, Jacob
Chambers, Jacob
Chambers, Jacob
Chambers, Jacob
Chambers, Jacob
Chism, Corquis
Chism, Corquis
Chism, Corquis
Chism, Corquis
Chism, Corquis
Chism, Corquis
Chism, Corquis
Chism, Corquis
Chism, Corquis
Chism, Corquis
Chism, Corquis
Chism, Corquis
Chism, Corquis
Chism, Corquis
Christopher, Cherita
Christopher, Cherita
Christopher, Cherita
Cliff, Tony

Cliff, Tony

239931
239938
240028
240033
240064
240172
240185
240211
240215
240226
240230
240238
240107
240163
240165
240166
240167
240168
240169
240170
240172
240174
240175
240179
240180
240205
239981
240007
240240
239795

239796
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Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls

Alibi Dbls

Interactive roster available at
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

172

172

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

218

218

218

218

218

218

218

218

218

218

218

Cliff, Tony
Cliff, Tony
Corbin, Tyler
Corbin, Tyler
Corbin, Tyler
Corbin, Tyler
Corbin, Tyler
Corbin, Tyler
Corbin, Tyler
Corbin, Tyler
Corbin, Tyler
Corbin, Tyler
Corbin, Tyler
Corbin, Tyler
Corbin, Tyler
Corbin, Tyler
Corbin, Tyler
Corbin, Tyler
Corbin, Tyler
Corley, Kenny
Corley, Kenny
Corley, Kenny
Corley, Kenny
Corley, Kenny
Corley, Kenny
Corley, Kenny
Corley, Kenny
Corley, Kenny
Corley, Kenny

Corley, Kenny

239935

239936

239801

239882

239891

240003

240004

240021

240037

240048

240083

240118

240174

240181

240195

240210

240223

240235

240250

239873

240003

240029

240034

240069

240143

240169

240183

240199

240212

240216
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Alibi Dbls
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Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls

Alibi Dbls
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
222
222
222
222
219
219
219
219
219
219
181
181
156
175
209
209
209
209
156

195

Cunningham Sr., Vance
Cunningham Sr., Vance
Cunningham Sr., Vance
Cunningham Sr., Vance
Cunningham Sr., Vance
Cunningham Sr., Vance
Cunningham Sr., Vance
Cunningham Sr., Vance
Cunningham Sr., Vance
Cunningham Sr., Vance
Cunningham Sr., Vance
Dailey, Michael
Dailey, Michael
Dailey, Michael
Dailey, Michael
Dickens, Adam
Dickens, Adam
Dickens, Adam
Dickens, Adam
Dickens, Adam
Dickens, Adam

Eagles, Bonita

Eagles, Bonita
Eddington, Brittney
Eddington, Justin
Everett, George
Everett, George
Everett, George
Everett, George

Fields, Jason

Fields, Martell

240094
240100
240101
240103
240105
240106
240107
240110
240111
240112
240114
240005
240006
240007
240017
240152
240153
240158
240159
240161
240162
239924
240101
239796
239795
239976
240066
240067
240124
240068

239953
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Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls

Alibi Dbls
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

195

195

195

195

158

156

156

220

220

220

220

220

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

201

201

201

201

201

227

227

227

227

227

227

Fields, Martell
Fields, Martell
Fields, Martell
Fields, Martell
Fields, Tyler
Floyd, Marlon
Floyd, Marlon
Forrester, Chris
Forrester, Chris
Forrester, Chris
Forrester, Chris
Forrester, Chris
Griffin, Angela
Griffin, Angela
Griffin, Angela
Griffin, Angela
Griffin, Angela
Griffin, Angela
Griffin, Angela
Hall, Blake
Hall, Blake
Hall, Blake
Hall, Blake
Hall, Blake
Hanel, John
Hanel, John
Hanel, John
Hanel, John
Hanel, John

Hanel, John

240045

240094

240113

240158

240068

240056

240250

240080

240081

240082

240083

240084

239874

239979

239981

239982

239983

239987

240218

239873

240226

240227

240228

240249

239798

239799

239800

239801

239874

239877
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227
227
214
214
228
228
228
214
214
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
199
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

220

Hanel, John
Hanel, John
Hartigan, Tim
Hartigan, Tim
Imhoft, Corey
Imhoff, Corey
Imhoft, Corey
Jeffery, Dee Dee
Jeffery, Dee Dee
Jenner, Ross
Jenner, Ross
Jenner, Ross
Jenner, Ross
Jenner, Ross
Jenner, Ross
Jenner, Ross
Jenner, Ross
Jenner, Ross
Jenner, Ross
Kennedy, Brian
Kramer, Brian
Kramer, Brian
Kramer, Brian
Kramer, Brian
Kramer, Brian
Kramer, Brian
Kramer, Brian
Kramer, Brian
Kramer, Brian
Kramer, Brian

Kramer, Brian

240086
240246
240065
240081
240038
240145
240175
239797
239952
239877
240070
240071
240072
240074
240076
240077
240079
240080
240166
240180
240046
240048
240052
240054
240056
240057
240059
240064
240065
240084

240165
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Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls

Alibi Dbls
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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220

220

189

189

189

211

211

211

211

211

211

211

211

211

211

211

211

196

196

215

215

208

208

208

208

208

208

208

208

211

Kramer, Brian
Kramer, Brian
Lewis, Chuck
Lewis, Chuck
Lewis, Chuck
Lewis, Corey
Lewis, Corey
Long, Jason
Long, Jason
Long, Jason
Long, Jason
Long, Jason
Long, Jason
Long, Jason
Long, Jason
Long, Jason

Long, Jason

Lovelace, Lyndon

Lovelace, Lyndon

O'Neal, Shynia
O'Neal, Shynia
Oliver, Jamaal
Oliver, Jamaal
Oliver, Jamaal
Oliver, Jamaal
Oliver, Jamaal
Oliver, Jamaal
Oliver, Jamaal

Oliver, Jamaal

Owens, Anthony

240184

240220

239999

240152

240190

239998

240232

240019

240161

240181

240182

240183

240184

240185

240188

240189

240190

239915

240105

239949

240214

240017

240168

240232

240233

240234

240235

240237

240238

239979
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Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls

Alibi Dbls
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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211

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

180

180

180

180

180

180

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

Owens, Anthony
Parker, Brandon
Parker, Brandon
Parker, Brandon
Parker, Brandon
Parker, Brandon
Parker, Brandon
Parker, Brandon
Parker, Brandon
Parker, Brandon
Parks Sr, Ronald
Parks Sr, Ronald
Parks Sr, Ronald
Parks Sr, Ronald
Parks Sr, Ronald
Parks Sr, Ronald
Pearson, Ed
Pearson, Ed
Pearson, Ed
Pearson, Ed
Pearson, Ed
Pearson, Ed
Pearson, Ed
Pearson, Ed
Pearson, Ed
Pearson, Ed
Pearson, Ed
Pearson, Ed
Pearson, Ed
Pearson, Ed

Pearson, Ed

240242
239988
240092
240219
240240
240241
240242
240243
240244
240246
239914
239915
239923
239924
240100
240115
239800
239932
239991
240006
240070
240088
240106
240215
240216
240217
240218
240219
240220
240221

240222
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Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls

Alibi Dbls
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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220

220

220

207

207

172

172

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

221

221

221

221

221

221

221

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

Pearson, Ed
Pearson, Ed
Pearson, Ed
Pope, Zack
Pope, Zack
Revas, Chris
Revas, Chris
Salvant III, Terry
Salvant III, Terry
Salvant III, Terry
Salvant III, Terry
Salvant III, Terry
Salvant III, Terry
Salvant III, Terry
Salvant III, Terry
Salvant III, Terry
Sams, Michael
Sams, Michael
Sams, Michael
Sams, Michael
Sams, Michael
Sams, Michael
Sams, Michael
Schubert, Danny
Schubert, Danny
Schubert, Danny
Schubert, Danny
Schubert, Danny
Schubert, Danny

Schubert, Danny

240223

240224

240225

240066

240231

239793

239878

239972

239975

239987

240042

240090

240120

240167

240221

240243

239886

239923

239950

239972

240076

240162

240222

239951

239993

240046

240077

240086

240088

240090
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Alibi Dbls
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Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
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Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls

Alibi Dbls
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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213
187
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
217
217
217
217
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
207
207
207
213
213
196
196

196

Schubert, Danny
Sherman, Travis
Shirley, Michael
Shirley, Michael
Shirley, Michael
Shirley, Michael
Shirley, Michael
Shirley, Michael
Shirley, Michael
Simmons, Brandon
Simmons, Brandon
Simmons, Brandon
Simmons, Brandon
Smith, Cory
Smith, Cory
Smith, Cory

Smith, Cory

Smith, Cory

Smith, Cory

Smith, Cory

Smith, Cory

Smith, Cory

Smith, Cory

Smith, Ryan
Smith, Ryan
Smith, Ryan
Stanciel, Detric
Stanciel, Detric
Thomas, Brian
Thomas, Brian

Thomas, Brian

240092
239938
239793
239797
239881
240040
240189
240206
240213
240224
240230
240231
240233
239792
239998
239999
240193
240194
240195
240199
240205
240206
240207
239882
240054
240239
240005
240225
239939
239956

240018
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Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls

Alibi Dbls
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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196

196

196

196

196

196

196

196

196

196

196

196

196

219

219

219

211

211

211

211

211

195

195

217

224

224

224

204

204

204

Thomas, Brian
Thomas, Brian
Thomas, Brian
Thomas, Brian
Thomas, Brian
Thomas, Brian
Thomas, Brian
Thomas, Brian
Thomas, Brian
Thomas, Brian
Thomas, Brian
Thomas, Brian
Thomas, Brian
Thomas, Chelsea
Thomas, Chelsea
Thomas, Chelsea
Thomas, Tabetha
Thomas, Tabetha
Thomas, Tabetha
Thomas, Tabetha
Thomas, Tabetha
Thomas Jr, Brian
Thomas Jr, Brian
Thurman, Tony
Tisdale, Chandler
Tisdale, Chandler
Tisdale, Chandler
Troutt, Bob
Troutt, Bob

Troutt, Bob

240019

240021

240022

240023

240024

240028

240029

240057

240110

240153

240179

240193

240209

239983

240082

240244

239939

239940

239941

240045

240059

239940

239958

239954

240018

240069

240234

239896

240004

240022
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Alibi Dbls
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Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls
Alibi Dbls

Alibi Dbls
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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204
204
179
217
217
217
217
168
168
168
171
222
222
222
222
222
222
185
185
185
185
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203

203

Troutt, Bob
Troutt, Bob
Tucker, Marcus
Valenzuela, Chase
Valenzuela, Chase
Valenzuela, Chase
Valenzuela, Chase
Vandehey, Kevin
Vandehey, Kevin
Vandehey, Kevin
Vandehey, Michael
Watkins, Chris
Watkins, Chris
Watkins, Chris
Watkins, Chris
Watkins, Chris
Watkins, Chris
West, Nolan
West, Nolan
West, Nolan
West, Nolan
Wheat, Tony
Wheat, Tony
Wheat, Tony
Wheat, Tony
Wheat, Tony
Wheat, Tony
Wheat, Tony
Wheat, Tony
Wheat, Tony

Wheat, Tony

240071
240217
240149
239895
240207
240213
240214
239926
240116
240248
240248
239942
240023
240024
240113
240114
240115
239879
239884
239886
240159
239799
239888
239889
239890
239891
239895
239930
239975
239976

240074
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Hdcp Singles
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Hdcp Singles
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Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
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203

204

204

188

188

188

188

188

188

197

199

205

218

207

193

164

207

198

186

172

131

225

222

181

170

219
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175

209

195

Wheat, Tony
Williams, Thomas
Williams, Thomas
Woodard, Nelson
Woodard, Nelson
Woodard, Nelson
Woodard, Nelson
Woodard, Nelson
Woodard, Nelson
Armstrong, Chris
Barksdale, Bryan
Barnes, Brandon
Barrett, Chad
Bradley, Percy
Bright, Sharon
Campbell, Zomoore
Chambers, Jacob
Chism, Corquis
Christopher, Cherita
Cliff, Tony
Condley, Jayne
Corbin, Tyler
Dailey, Michael
Daniel, Brett
Daniel, Stacey
Dickens, Adam
Duvall, Paul
Eddington, Justin
Everett, George

Fields, Martell

240208

239935

239937

239889

239931

239932

239934

240227

240229

239532

239491

239589

239864

239742

239575

239738

239625

239717

239493

239680

239606

239566

239656

239607

239608

239722

239605

239630

239597

239528
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Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
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High Game Pots
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

158
156
161
227
178
154
192
199
189
211
211
181
199
180
172
213
217
216
207
196
195
224
204
168
191
222
185
204
197
199

218

Fields, Tyler
Floyd, Marlon
Griffin, Angela
Hanel, John
Imhoff, Melissa
Isett, Korbin
Johnston, Brandon
Kennedy, Brian
Lewis, Chuck
Lewis, Corey
Long, Jason
Nooner, Richy
Parker, Brandon
Parks Sr, Ronald
Revas, Chris
Schubert, Danny
Simmons, Brandon
Smith, Cory
Smith, Ryan
Thomas, Brian
Thomas Jr, Brian
Tisdale, Chandler
Troutt, Bob
Vandehey, Kevin
Waggoner, Aaron
Watkins, Chris
West, Nolan
Williams, Thomas
Armstrong, Chris
Barksdale, Bryan

Barrett, Chad

239774
239561
239609
239593
239497
239527
239547
239658
239661
239690
239713
239604
239614
239750
239510
239638
239696
239709
239557
239676
239678
239550
239753
239590
239601
239734
239499
239523
239533
239492
239866
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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218

235

225

164

207

207

198

198

225

225

219

219

209

209

195

195

220

220

201

227

227

214

228

210

220

220

199

199

220

211

Barrett, Chad
Brooks, Brad
Brown, Jr., Glenn
Campbell, Zomoore
Chambers, Jacob
Chambers, Jacob
Chism, Corquis
Chism, Corquis
Corbin, Tyler
Corbin, Tyler
Dickens, Adam
Dickens, Adam
Everett, George
Everett, George
Fields, Martell
Fields, Martell
Forrester, Chris
Forrester, Chris
Hall, Blake
Hanel, John
Hanel, John
Hartigan, Tim
Imhoff, Corey
Isley, Rick
Jenner, Ross
Jenner, Ross
Kennedy, Brian
Kennedy, Brian
Kramer, Brian

Lewis, Corey

239867

239707

239632

239739

239627

239628

239719

239720

239568

239569

239724

239725

239599

239600

239530

239531

239649

239650

239703

239595

239596

239731

239496

239494

239535

239536

239659

239660

239654

239692
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High Game Pots
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High Game Pots
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High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

20/1

211

211

211

208

208

211

199

199

180

220

172

220

220

221

213

213

223

217

216

216

196

219

224

224

204

222

222

185

204

204

208

Lewis, Corey
Long, Jason
Long, Jason
Oliver, Jamaal
Oliver, Jamaal
Owens, Anthony
Parker, Brandon
Parker, Brandon
Parks Sr, Ronald
Pearson, Ed
Revas, Chris
Salvant III, Terry
Salvant III, Terry
Sams, Michael
Schubert, Danny
Schubert, Danny
Shirley, Michael
Simmons, Brandon
Smith, Cory
Smith, Cory
Thomas, Brian
Thomas, Chelsea
Tisdale, Chandler
Tisdale, Chandler
Troutt, Bob
Watkins, Chris
Watkins, Chris
West, Nolan
Williams, Thomas
Williams, Thomas

Adams, Taylor

239693
239715
239716
239746
239747
239668
239616
239617
239751
239705
239511
239542
239543
239540
239640
239641
239516
239698
239711
239712
239677
239733
239552
239553
239754
239736
239737
239500
239525
239526

236222
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Main Doubles
Main Doubles
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Main Doubles
Main Doubles

Main Doubles
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

4/4
24/3
32/3
16/3
19/3
14/4
27/1
23/3
7/4
22/1
16/2
24/1
23/4
25/3
27/3
32/1
22/3
18/1
412
18/3
12/4
18/2
28/1
21/3
713
17/2
13/3
13/1
29/3

16/4

171

222

197

207

199

205

218

208

223

210

192

207

190

193

235

196

225

185

166

197

164

155

207

198

186

172

131

225

218

173

Allen, Traci
Anderson, Keith
Armstrong, Chris
Arnold, Andrew
Barksdale, Bryan
Barnes, Brandon
Barrett, Chad
Baxter, Tye
Bledsoe, Anthony
Bowers, Bryan
Bowers, Travis
Bradley, Percy
Brahic, Brian
Bright, Sharon
Brooks, Brad
Brown, Lorenzo
Brown, Jr., Glenn
Brownlee, Courtney
Bunting, Steven
Caldwell, Travis
Campbell, Zomoore
Casey, Pat
Chambers, Jacob
Chism, Corquis
Christopher, Cherita
Cliff, Tony
Condley, Jayne
Corbin, Tyler
Corley, Kenny

Crisler, Jeff

236229

236190

236195

237720

236191

237719

236199

236190

239770

236220

236224

236218

239761

236211

237700

237705

236196

236207

237758

236202

237756

237755

236199

236196

239432

237755

237715

236193

236234

239487
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

31/1
23/1
29/1
30/1
10/1
15/1
14/3
3172
14/2
13/2
22/2
3/1
26/1
29/4
24/4
25/2
302
23/2
313
28/4
5/1
2/2
19/1
32
12/2
1/1
2/1
1172
20/3
5/4

10/3

191
222
181
170
219
192
166
181
156
175
206
209
156
195
158
156
220
161
201
184
227
214
125
166
179
228
178
154
210
214

220

Cunningham Sr., Vance

Dailey, Michael
Daniel, Brett
Daniel, Stacey
Dickens, Adam
Dugger, Bobby
Duvall, Paul
Eagles, Bonita
Eddington, Brittney
Eddington, Justin
Emerson, David
Everett, George
Fields, Jason
Fields, Martell
Fields, Tyler
Floyd, Marlon
Forrester, Chris
Griffin, Angela
Hall, Blake

Hall, Robert
Hanel, John
Hartigan, Tim
Henderson, Christina
Hewitt, Jay
Holliday, Caitlin
Imhoff, Corey
Imhoff, Melissa
Isett, Korbin
Isley, Rick
Jeffery, Dee Dee

Jenner, Ross

237705
236218
237711
237711
236227
236194
237715
237706
236198
236198
237707
236217
236212
239483
239761
236232
239434
239435
236195
239482
236221
239433
236222
237758
237718
237710
237710
237718
236191
236235

239443
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
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28/2
8/4
28/3
30/3
1/3
2/3
12/3
10/2
26/3
20/2
1972
7/2
13/4
17/1
3/4
8/1
24/2
32/2
8/3
21/1
16/1
15/3
8/2
9/3
9/2
29/2
2172
5/2
11/3
9/1

192

178

199

220

156

189

211

211

196

202

180

210

181

215

208

211

199

180

220

207

201

172

210

220

221

213

187

223

217

216

Johnston, Brandon
KELLY, DERRICK
Kennedy, Brian
Kramer, Brian
Lewis, Cheryl
Lewis, Chuck
Lewis, Corey
Long, Jason
Lovelace, Lyndon
Matty, Michael
Matty, Robert
Mullen, Drake
Nooner, Richy
O'Neal, Shynia
Oliver, Jamaal
Owens, Anthony
Parker, Brandon
Parks Sr, Ronald
Pearson, Ed

Pope, Zack
Reach, Shane
Revas, Chris
Robbins, Trey
Salvant III, Terry
Sams, Michael
Schubert, Danny
Sherman, Travis
Shirley, Michael
Simmons, Brandon

Smith, Cory

237750

239770

237700

236234

236215

236215

237708

239444

236211

236231

236231

236228

237719

236207

236229

236214

239435

237706

239432

236220

236194

237720

236228

239443

239444

239434

237707

236226

237708

236227
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Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
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Scratch Singles
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Scratch Singles
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02-28 Sun 10:00 AM
02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

02-28 Sun 10:00 AM

26/2
7/1
25/1
172
22/4
21/4
30/4
27/2
14/1
15/4
6/4
6/3
5/3
4/1
11/4
6/2
17/3
15/2
6/1
27/4
/

207
213
196
219
211
195
217
224
204
179
217
168
171
191
222
185
203
204
188
173
208
218
235
225
207
198
225
222
219
209

195

Smith, Ryan
Stanciel, Detric
Thomas, Brian
Thomas, Chelsea
Thomas, Tabetha
Thomas Jr, Brian
Thurman, Tony
Tisdale, Chandler
Troutt, Bob
Tucker, Marcus
Valenzuela, Chase
Vandehey, Kevin
Vandehey, Michael
Waggoner, Aaron
Watkins, Chris
West, Nolan
Wheat, Tony
Williams, Thomas
Woodard, Nelson
Wooldridge, Wendell
Adams, Taylor
Barrett, Chad
Brooks, Brad
Brown, Jr., Glenn
Chambers, Jacob
Chism, Corquis
Corbin, Tyler
Dailey, Michael
Dickens, Adam
Everett, George

Fields, Martell

236232
236214
236212
239433
236203
236203
239483
237750
236193
239487
236235
236213
236213
236217
237756
236226
236202
236224
236221
239482
239652
239865
239706
239631
239626
239718
239567
239657
239723
239598

239529
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220

201

227

214

228

220

220

211

211

199

220

220

221

213

223

217

216

213

219

224

222

204

Forrester, Chris
Hall, Blake
Hanel, John
Hartigan, Tim
Imhoff, Corey
Jenner, Ross
Kramer, Brian
Lewis, Corey
Long, Jason
Parker, Brandon
Pearson, Ed
Salvant III, Terry
Sams, Michael
Schubert, Danny
Shirley, Michael
Simmons, Brandon
Smith, Cory
Stanciel, Detric
Thomas, Chelsea
Tisdale, Chandler
Watkins, Chris

Williams, Thomas

239648

239702

239594

239730

239495

239534

239653

239691

239714

239615

239704

239541

239539

239639

239515

239697

239710

239667

239732

239551

239735

239524
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